  Datasheet
www.kosnic.com  Copyright Kosnic Lighting LTD Page: 1
Datasheet Mauna Plus Anti-glare  MAU06AG V1.0 11.05.2022
Mauna Plus Anti-glare
6W Dimmable LED Fire Rated Downlight with Bezel Finish Options
Overview
The Kosnic Mauna Plus Anti-glare 6W Dimmable Fire Rated Downlights are suitable for 30, 60 and 90 minute
applications. They have a switchable CCT function. The downlights are also dimmable with mains dimmer

0.6
Accessories
Type Order Code Description
Emergency module CEL03LIC/N Three hour rated Li-Ion emergency module
Emergency kit EMPAD01 Universal Non-maintained emergency kit
Bezel KPT-06DTBZ-BAS Brass magnetic bezel
Bezel KPT-06DTBZ-ABR Antique Brass magnetic bezel
Bezel KPT-06DTBZ-BLK Matt Black magnetic bezel
Bezel KPT-06DTBZ-CHM Polished Chrome magnetic bezel
Bezel KPT-06DTBZ-SCH Satin Chrome magnetic bezel
Bezel KPT-06DTBZ-WHT White magnetic bezel
Dimmer CYDIMRFT1 RF wireless triac dimmer
  Datasheet
www.kosnic.com  Copyright Kosnic Lighting LTD Page: 4